Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Pearshouse - (921743) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.88
34.10
34.14
34.50
35.63
35.73
35.92
36.17
37.38
37.81
38.28
39.73
40.27
40.91
41.09
41.48
41.54
43.34
45.21
45.74
46.37

50.64

Swims in Date Order

Time

33.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

277
272
271
263
238
236
233
228
206
199
192
172
165
157
155

150
132
116
112
108
83

WA Pts

277

Round

r r r r r r r r M I I I I I T I T I I I I T

Round

H

Date

08/10/17
24/06/17
10/09/17
11/06/17
17/12/16
05/06/16
11/09/16
25/06/16
28/11/15
07/06/15
19/09/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
05/10/13
07/01/14
05/10/13
02/03/14
14/09/13
01/12/12
09/01/13
06/10/12
15/09/12

Date

08/10/17

Meet

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Margate Open

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open
Thanet Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Thanet SC County Qualifier

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

East Invicta Association Championships 2017

Venue

Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Margate
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gravesend
Ramsgate
Canterbury

Thanet

Venue

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.14
34.10
34.50
35.63
35.92
36.17
35.73
37.38
38.28
37.81
39.73
40.27
41.54
41.09
40.91
41.48
43.34
45.74
45.21
46.37

50.64

Copyright 2024

271

263
238
233
228
236
206
192
199
172
165
150
155
157
151
132
112
116
108
83

m I I I I I I T I IT I I I I T

I I I I I I

10/09/17
24/06/17
11/06/17
17/12/16
11/09/16
25/06/16
05/06/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
07/06/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
02/03/14
07/01/14
05/10/13
05/10/13
14/09/13
09/01/13
01/12/12
06/10/12
15/09/12

Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

Thanet Margate Open

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet
Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet SC County Qualifier

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Margate
Bexleyheath
Margate
Margate
Margate
Bexleyheath
Margate
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Ramsgate
Gravesend
Canterbury

Thanet

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



