Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Pearshouse - (921743) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

33.88 34.10 34.14 34.50	277 272 271 263	Н Н Н	08/10/17 24/06/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Bexley Short Course Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.14	271			Bexley Short Course Open			
		Н	10/00/1=		Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
34.50	263		10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
		Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.63	238	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.73	236	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.92	233	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
36.17	228	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
37.38	206	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
37.81	199	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
38.28	192	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
39.73	172	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
40.27	165	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.91	157	F	05/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
41.09	155	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
41.48	151	Н	05/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
41.54	150	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
43.34	132	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
45.21	116	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
45.74	112	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
46.37	108	Н	06/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
50.64	83	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.88	277	Н	08/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

							Page 2 / 2
34.14	271	Н	10/09/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
34.10	272	Н	24/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
34.50	263	Н	11/06/17	Thanet Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.63	238	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.92	233	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
36.17	228	Н	25/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	2
35.73	236	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
37.38	206	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
38.28	192	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.81	199	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
39.73	172	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
40.27	165	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
41.54	150	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
41.09	155	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
40.91	157	F	05/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
41.48	151	Н	05/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
43.34	132	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
45.74	112	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4
45.21	116	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
46.37	108	Н	06/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
50.64	83	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS